MAGNUS

CATERING EQUIPMENT

FEATURES

Dimensions (WDH)
Power

Basket dimensions
Oil capacity
Production

Weight

22 18

01/01/2026
www.mirandaeserra.pt

GAS FRYER 8 L, COUNTERTOP
FG8T

Ref: 1160.834.001
Magnus

Vat with filtering basket holder and [?lcool zone[?] for a longer
lifetime of the frying oil.

Structure made in stainless steel with high power burners.
Maximum temperature of 180°C.

Equipped with piezoelectric ignition, burner pilot flame, basket
and back pipe for ventilation.

Maintenance is carried out safely thanks to a stainless steel drain
tap.

Prepared for LPG gas.

250x700x325/505 mm
4 kW

128x270x110 mm

8

13 kg/h

25kg


http://www.mirandaeserra.pt
http://www.tcpdf.org

