

GAS FRYER 8 L, COUNTERTOP FG8T

Ref: 1160.834.001
 Magnus



Vat with filtering basket holder and [?]cool zone[?] for a longer lifetime of the frying oil.

Structure made in stainless steel with high power burners.

Maximum temperature of 180°C.

Equipped with piezoelectric ignition, burner pilot flame, basket and back pipe for ventilation.

Maintenance is carried out safely thanks to a stainless steel drain tap.

Prepared for LPG gas.

FEATURES

Dimensions (WDH)	250x700x325/505 mm
Power	4 kW
Basket dimensions	128x270x110 mm
Oil capacity	8 l
Production	13 kg/h
Weight	25 kg